P/N 07.04.920.00	 © 2019 Hatco Corporation
Waffle Makers
RWM and RCTWM Series
Installation and Operating Manual
For  and Non Models
Original Instructions
Instrucciones originales
Instructions originales

Form No. WMCEM-05194
MODEL DESCRIPTION
MODEL DESIGNATION
MODEL DESCRIPTION
All Models
Hatco Waffle Makers consist of an easy-to-clean stainless
steel frame and aluminum cooking plates. The cooking plates
are available for either standard or Belgian-style waffles. The
standard cooking plates produce waffles that are 178 mm (7″)
in diameter and 16 mm (5/8″) thick. The Belgian-style cooking
plates produce waffles that are 178 mm (7″) in diameter and
25 mm (1″) thick.
The units feature a Power I/O (on/off) switch on the back, a
multi-function control panel, and a removable drip tray. All units
are equipped with a factory attached 1829 mm (6′) power cord
and plug.
RWM-1 and RWM-1B Models
These models are single head waffle makers with either
standard or belgian-style round waffle cooking plates.
RWM-2 and RWM-2B Models
These models are dual head waffle makers with either standard
or belgian-style round waffle cooking plates.
RCTWM-1B Model
This model is a single head waffle maker with belgian-style,
rectangular waffle cooking plates.
RCTWM-2B Model
This model is a dual head waffle maker with belgian-style,
rectangular waffle cooking plates.
R W M - x x
 R= Round
RCT = Rectangular
Waffle Maker
1 = Single Head
2 = Dual Head
Waffle Plate Style
No Character = Standard
B = Belgian
RWM-1, RWM-1B, RCTWM-1B
RWM-2, RWM-2B, RCTWM-2B